
 Vanderbilt Basketball 2012-13 

	 2012-13 Schedule	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Sat., Nov. 10	 Nicholls State	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 TBA
Fri., Nov. 16	 Oregon	 Eugene, Ore.	 TBA	 TBA
2012 Old Spice Classic
Thurs., Nov. 22	 Davidson	 Orlando, Fla.	 1 p.m.	 ESPN2
Fri., Nov. 23	 West Virginia/Marist	 Orlando, Fla.	 11:30 a.m./2 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPNU
Sun., Nov. 25	 TBA	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat., Dec. 1	 Villanova	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Thurs., Dec. 6	 Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 TBA	 TBA
Sat., Dec. 15	 Alabama A&M	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 TBA
Mon., Dec. 17	 Cornell	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 TBA
Fri., Dec. 21	 MTSU	 Nashville, Tenn. (Bridgestone)	 TBA	 TBA
Sat., Dec. 29	 Butler	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 TBA
Wed., Jan. 2	 William & Mary	 Memorial Gym	 TBA	 TBA
Thurs-Sun.,	 SEC Tournament	 Nashville, Tenn.	 TBA	 SEC Network/ABC
Mar. 14-17
Tues.-Wed., 	 NCAA First Four	 Dayton, Ohio	 TBA	 truTV
Mar. 19-20
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA 2nd & 3rd Rounds	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA
Mar. 21-24
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 TBA	 CBS
Mar. 28-31
Sat.-Mon., 	 NCAA Final Four	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBA	 CBS
April 6-8

* SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central


